
WHDF World High Diving Championship

Coatzacoalcos, Veracruz, Mexico, 24-25 October 2008

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Steve Black AUS 88.275 106.575 130.000 324.850

2 Juan Gutierrez MEX 83.325 105.000 111.800 300.125

3 Magnus Dehli Vigeland NOR 80.850 98.900 105.750 285.500

4 Todd Michael USA 70.950 98.000 115.150 284.100

5 Laurant Fischer FRA 79.200 82.000 110.450 271.650

6 Egill Ormarsson ISL 82.500 83.600 86.950 253.050

7 Joel Norton CAN 70.950 96.750 68.900 236.600

8 Saul Gomez MEX 71.775 69.700 70.950 212.425

9 Christian Wurst GER 75.900 0.000 0.000 75.900

dns Michal Navratil CZ

dns Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR

dns Artem Silchenko RUS

1 IA Ivan Alvarez MEX

2 IL Isabel Leblanc CAN

3 RR Renato Rosi ITA

4 RB Rebecca Burrows UK

5 JC Juan Ramon Colin Navarro MEX

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men
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Rank

1 IA 2 IL 3 RR 4 RB 5 JC Points Round 1

1 Saul Gomez MEX reverse 2 somersaults tuck with 1 twist C 3.3 7.25 7.00 6.00 7.50 7.50 71.775 71.775 7

2 Joel Norton CAN back 2 somersaults tuck with split C 3.3 7.50 5.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 70.950 70.950 8

3 Christian Wurst GER reverse somersault layout A 3.3 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.00 75.900 75.900 6

4 Egill Ormarsson ISL forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 82.500 82.500 3

5 Laurant Fischer FRA reverse somersault layout A 3.3 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 79.200 79.200 5

6 Juan Gutierrez MEX forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 83.325 83.325 2

7 Michal Navratil CZ flying forward somersault tuck C 3.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

8 Todd Michael USA flying forward somersault tuck C 3.3 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 70.950 70.950 8

9 Steve Black AUS forward somersault in three positions BAC 3.3 9.00 9.00 9.50 8.75 8.00 88.275 88.275 1

10 Magnus Dehli Vigeland NOR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 8.50 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 80.850 80.850 4

11 Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR flying forward somersault pike B 3.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

12 Artem Silchenko RUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF World High Diving Championship

CountryName Dive

Round 1Coatzacoalcos, Veracruz, Mexico, 24-25 October 2008
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Rank

1 IA 2 IL 3 RR 4 RB 5 JC Points Round 2

1 Saul Gomez MEX back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position D 4.1 6.00 4.50 5.00 6.50 6.00 69.700 141.475 8

2 Joel Norton CAN forward 3 somersaults tuck with split C 4.5 7.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 96.750 167.700 5

3 Christian Wurst GER armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults with 1 twist B 4.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 75.900 9

4 Egill Ormarsson ISL inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.8 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 83.600 166.100 6

5 Laurant Fischer FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 7.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 7.00 82.000 161.200 7

6 Juan Gutierrez MEX reverse 3 somersaults tuck C 4.2 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 105.000 188.325 2

7 Michal Navratil CZ forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

8 Todd Michael USA forward 2 somersaults tuck with split, 2 twists C 4.9 7.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 98.000 168.950 4

9 Steve Black AUS armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists B 4.9 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.50 106.575 194.850 1

10 Magnus Dehli Vigeland NOR armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.3 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 98.900 179.750 3

11 Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position D 4.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

12 Artem Silchenko RUS armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

Marks Total 

points

WHDF World High Diving Championship

Coatzacoalcos, Veracruz, Mexico, 24-25 October 2008 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 IA 2 IL 3 RR 4 RB 5 JC Points Round 3

1 Saul Gomez MEX back 3 somersaults tuck with 1 twist C 4.3 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 70.950 212.425 8

2 Joel Norton CAN armstand back 3 somersaults tuck with split C 5.3 5.00 5.00 3.00 3.50 4.50 68.900 236.600 7

3 Christian Wurst GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults with 1/2 twist B 4.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 75.900 9

4 Egill Ormarsson ISL forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position D 3.7 8.50 8.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 86.950 253.050 6

5 Laurant Fischer FRA armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 4.7 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 110.450 271.650 5

6 Juan Gutierrez MEX back 2 somersaults with 4 twists, free position D 5.2 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 111.800 300.125 2

7 Michal Navratil CZ armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults with 1/2 twist B 4.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

8 Todd Michael USA back 3 somersaults tuck with split, 1/2 twist C 4.9 8.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 115.150 284.100 4

9 Steve Black AUS back 2 somersaults with 4 twists, free position D 5.2 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.50 8.00 130.000 324.850 1

10 Magnus Dehli Vigeland NOR armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 4.7 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 105.750 285.500 3

11 Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 4.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

12 Artem Silchenko RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 3 twists B 5.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns
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